445 ILLINOIS POWER AGENCY

TOTAL BUDGET

DOLLARS SUBJECT TO GOAL (DSG)

BUSINESS ENTERPRISE GOAL (30%)

BEP ACHIEVEMENT

BEP PERCENT ACHIEVED OF THE GOAL

SHELTERED WORKSHOP ACHIEVEMENT

SHELTERED WORKSHOP PERCENT ACHIEVEMENT OF THE GOAL
TOTAL BEP AND SHELTERED WORKSHOP ACHIEVEMENT

TOTAL BEP AND SHELTERED WORKSHOP PERCENT ACHIEVEMENT OF THE GOAL

REPORTED SPEND:

AFRICAN AMERICAN MALE
AFRICAN AMERICAN FEMALE

HISPANIC AMERICAN MALE
HISPANIC AMERICAN FEMALE

ASIAN AMERICAN MALE
ASIAN AMERICAN FEMALE

NATIVE AMERICAN/ALASKAN NATIVE MALE
NATIVE AMERICAN/ALASKAN NATIVE FEMALE

FEMALE CAUCASIAN
PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES
SHELTERED WORKSHOP

SUMMARY

BEP AND SHELTERED WORKSHOP CONTRACTS
AVERAGE BEP AND SHELTERED WORKSHOP CONTRACT AMOUNT

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL

TOTAL

$56,643,171

$6,323,840

$1,897,152

$3,674,125

193.7%

SO

0.0%

$3,674,125

193.7%

ACHIEVEMENT CONTRACTS
$3,724 1
$777,744 3
$781,468 4
$450,000 1
$477,589 2
$927,589 3
$0 0
$0 0
S0 0
$0 0
$0 0
S0 0
$1,959,804 8
$5,263 1
$0 0
16
$229,633

[15]



	445

