445 ILLINOIS POWER AGENCY

TOTAL BUDGET			\$56,643,171
DOLLARS SUBJECT TO GOAL (DSG)			\$6,323,840
BUSINESS ENTERPRISE GOAL (30%)			\$1,897,152
BEP ACHIEVEMENT			\$3,674,125
BEP PERCENT ACHIEVED OF THE GOAL			193.7%
SHELTERED WORKSHOP ACHIEVEMENT			\$0
SHELTERED WORKSHOP PERCENT ACHIEVEMENT OF THE GOAL			0.0%
TOTAL BEP AND SHELTERED WORKSHOP ACHIEVEMENT			\$3,674,125
TOTAL BEP AND SHELTERED WORKSHOP PERCENT ACHIEVEMENT OF THE GOAL 193.7%			
REPORTED SPEND:		ACHIEVEMENT	CONTRACTS
AFRICAN AMERICAN MALE		\$3,724	1
AFRICAN AMERICAN FEMALE		\$777,744	3
	TOTAL	\$781,468	4
HISPANIC AMERICAN MALE		\$450,000	1
HISPANIC AMERICAN FEMALE		\$477,589	2
	TOTAL	\$927,589	3
ASIAN AMERICAN MALE		\$0	0
ASIAN AMERICAN FEMALE		\$0	0
	TOTAL	\$0	0
NATIVE AMERICAN/ALASKAN NATIVE MALE		\$0	0
NATIVE AMERICAN/ALASKAN NATIVE FEMALE		\$0	0
	TOTAL	\$0	0
FEMALE CAUCASIAN	TOTAL	\$1,959,804	8
PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES	TOTAL	\$5,263	1
SHELTERED WORKSHOP	TOTAL	\$0	0
SUMMARY			
BEP AND SHELTERED WORKSHOP CONTRACTS	TOTAL		16
AVERAGE BEP AND SHELTERED WORKSHOP CONTRACT AMOUNT			\$229,633